AGENDA
CENTRAL WATEFRONT COMMITTEE
OUTREACH SUBCOMMITTEE

Friday, June 10, 2011, 8:00 — 9:30 PM
Room 1600, Seattle Municipal Tower

Members

David Freiboth, Co-Chair
Ed Medeiros, Co-Chair
Mahlon Clements

Craig Hanway

James Kelly

Cary Moon

Jan O’Connor

Catherine Stanford
Todd Vogel

8:00

8:05

8:25

8:45

8:55

9:05

9:25

9:30

Welcome/Introductions

Update Outreach Plan to Underrepresented Constituencies
(Jennifer Wieland & Hannah Mclntosh)

Wrapup/Feedback May 19 Event (Marshall Foster)

Website Update (Hannah Mcintosh)

2011 Summer Events

*What we’ve heard at Maritime Festival & Alliance for Pioneer
Square events (Jennifer Wieland)

*Presence at upcoming summer events (Paul Elliott)

Summer 2012 Event — possible coordination w/Seattle Parks
Foundation (Marshall Foster)

Possible change in committee meeting date/time (Ed Medeiros
or Dave Freiboth

ADJOURN



