

AGENDA CENTRAL WATEFRONT COMMITTEE OUTREACH SUBCOMMITTEE

Friday, June 10, 2011, 8:00 – 9:30 PM Room 1600, Seattle Municipal Tower

Members		
David Freiboth, Co-Chair Ed Medeiros, Co-Chair	8:00	Welcome/Introductions
Mahlon Clements Craig Hanway James Kelly Cary Moon	8:05	Update Outreach Plan to Underrepresented Constituencies (Jennifer Wieland & Hannah McIntosh)
Jan O'Connor Catherine Stanford Todd Vogel	8:25	Wrapup/Feedback May 19 Event (Marshall Foster)
	8:45	Website Update (Hannah McIntosh)
	8:55	2011 Summer Events *What we've heard at Maritime Festival & Alliance for Pioneer Square events (Jennifer Wieland) *Presence at upcoming summer events (Paul Elliott)
	9:05	Summer 2012 Event – possible coordination w/Seattle Parks Foundation (Marshall Foster)
	9:25	Possible change in committee meeting date/time (Ed Medeiros or Dave Freiboth
	Q·30	ADIOLIRN